# ADOPTED

## **TOWN BUDGET**

### **FOR YEAR 2021**

### **TOWN OF RUTLAND**

IN

## **COUNTY OF JEFFERSON**

VILLAGES WITHIN OR PARTLY WITHIN TOWN

VILLAGE OF BLACK RIVER

#### **CERTIFICATION OF TOWN CLERK**

I, WILLIAM KALIN, TOWN CLERK; CERTIFY THAT THE FOLLOWING IS A TRUE AND CORRET COPY OF THE YEAR 2021 ADOPTED BUDGET OF THE TOWN OF RUTLAND AS APPROVED BY THE TOWN BOARD ON THE  $12^{TH}$  DAY OF NOVEMBER 2020.

SIGNED \_\_\_\_\_\_

DATED \_\_\_\_\_

# ADOPTED

## **TOWN BUDGET**

### **FOR YEAR 2021**

### **TOWN OF RUTLAND**

IN

## **COUNTY OF JEFFERSON**

VILLAGES WITHIN OR PARTLY WITHIN TOWN

VILLAGE OF BLACK RIVER

#### **CERTIFICATION OF TOWN CLERK**

I, WILLIAM KALIN, TOWN CLERK; CERTIFY THAT THE FOLLOWING IS A TRUE AND CORRET COPY OF THE YEAR 2021 ADOPTED BUDGET OF THE TOWN OF RUTLAND AS APPROVED BY THE TOWN BOARD ON THE  $12^{TH}$  DAY OF NOVEMBER 2020.

SIGNED \_\_\_\_\_\_

DATED \_\_\_\_\_

# ADOPTED

## **TOWN BUDGET**

### **FOR YEAR 2021**

### **TOWN OF RUTLAND**

IN

## **COUNTY OF JEFFERSON**

VILLAGES WITHIN OR PARTLY WITHIN TOWN

VILLAGE OF BLACK RIVER

#### **CERTIFICATION OF TOWN CLERK**

I, WILLIAM KALIN, TOWN CLERK; CERTIFY THAT THE FOLLOWING IS A TRUE AND CORRET COPY OF THE YEAR 2021 ADOPTED BUDGET OF THE TOWN OF RUTLAND AS APPROVED BY THE TOWN BOARD ON THE  $12^{TH}$  DAY OF NOVEMBER 2020.

SIGNED \_\_\_\_\_\_

DATED \_\_\_\_\_